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Concurs : J. Loc lansare \ 

Distanta Data lansarii 8~ ;;- '~©75 
Cod columbofil: 
Latitudine 

OOOOJ. 000895 
+045.50.58,9 

Columbofil 
Longitudine 

Purdelea Mircea 
+027.26.41,6 

Ceas Atomic 
Ceas BENZING 
Sincronizare 
Por. imbarcati: 

05.07.23 
05.07.23 
05.07.23 
008 

15:19:58 
15:19:58 
15:19:58 

GPS 
+000 

GPS+03h 

Nr'l Serie inel CulojNr.inel jIrnbarcare j Observatii 

001 
002 
003 
004 
005 
006 
007 
008 

jare 

RO 21 970095 M GUT 
RO 21 970093 M NPA 
RO 16 510724 M NEG 
RO 21 678624 M NEG 
RO 22 0107157 M GPA 
RO 21 678606 F GUT 
RO 21 678616 F GUT 
RO 21 678605 F GPA 

Senzor 

DA324CCE 
DA324E6B 
DAD9495B 
DA324B66 
DA40EFCC 
DA324C79 
DA324E39 
DA324BDD 

Data Ora 

05.07 15:20:02 
05.07 15:2J.:04 
05.07 15:21:27 
05.07 15:21:44 
05.07 15:22:3 ]_ 
05.07 15:22:4:; 
05.07 15:23:37 
05.07 15:23:5J. 

028 
027 
018 
024 
007 
020 
023 
019 
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Sernnaturi : J crescat~r Cornisia .C~fjtJ::Ol Irnbarcare/Desigilare 
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Antena Club . BE . erle ceas : 251511 

. NZING 48907248 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare 80000EFB 
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